Steve Graham Phone 0354274595

http://www.stevegrahamauctioneer.com

P.O. Box 40
Mount Macedon Vic 3441
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Lot

Clearing Sale

Sunday 6 May 2018 Starting at:  10:00 AM
To be held at: Strange's Lane Romsey

Inspection: Day of Sale from 8.30am

Terms: Cash Eftpos C/card 15% Buyers Premium

Lot
Lge Qty Office Equipment 33 Timber Bench
Light Shades & Fittings 34 Ryobi Blower Vac
Tub of Asstd Products Etc. 35 Turps, Stripper & Kero
Trundle Bed 36 3 Drawer Filing Cabinet
Trundle Bed 37 2 Boxes of Car Parts & Products etc.
2 Office Chairs 38 Qty Workshop Rags etc.
Bed Head 39 Qty MDF & Plywood Sheeting
Dog Leads & Dog Bed 40 Pallet Racking
2 Drawer Filing Cabinet 41 2 x Vacuum Cleaners
Qty Suitcases & Bags 42 3 Boxes of Kitchenware, Vases
Dinner Set & Glassware 43 Storage Drums
Electric Chainsaw 44 Companion Lantern & Spare Glass etc.
Qty AEG Cordless Tools 45 Qty Tins
Qty Garden Products Etc. 46 3 Boxes of Books
2 Boxes Beer Steins, Glasses, Stubby 47 Box of Plumbing Fittings
Holders, Mugs 48 Qty Herbicides
3 Boxes of Hardware Etc.
49 Torches & Gumboots
2 Prs of Trestle Legs
50 2 Boxes of Asstd
Bailey Aluminium Ladder
y 51 Cydectin Treatment for Cattle, Bailing
Qty Feed Bags Twine, Marking Dye Etc.
Qty Bags of Pro Ben Granules 52 Timber Crate of Tools, Jacks Etc.
Mirrored Sliding Wardrobe Doors 53 Chubb Fire Proof Cabinet
Qty Boarding 54 Asstd Boxes of Electrical
Qty Plywood Sheets Etc. 55 Box of Games
Shower Screen 56 Box of Australiana Books & National
Qty Natural Timbers Geographic's
57 Truck Wash, Window Cleaner & Ammonia
Net on Pole
Lam
Large Pin Board 58 pS
. Clothes Dryer
Qty 20lt Oil / Fuel Drums 59 Y
Carpet
Cement Sheeting 60 P
. 61 Vacuum, Steam Cleaner & Ironing Board
3 x Folding Stretcher Beds
Crate of Fence & Gate Fittings
Kitchenware & Appliances 62 g
63 Chainsaw Bar Oil

Qty of Paints
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Lot
64
65
66

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Asstd Paints & Products
Dinner Set

Christmas Decorations, Wrapping Paper
Etc.

Entertainment Cabinet
Restorers Tables Etc.
Qty Timber Planks

2 Bays of Timber Planks & Boards
Qty Timber Planks Etc.
Qty Steel

Qty Timber incl Decking
2 Bays of Timber

Qty Timber

PVC Piping

Corrugated Iron Sheets
2 Steel Panels

Bailey A Frame Ladder
3 Storage Drums

MF35 Diesel Tractor 5816 Hrs w PTO &
ROPS

9x6 Single Axle Trailer - Registered
Honda 4x4 Quad Bike 300cc w Spray Pack
Trailer 5' x 3'6"

Slow Combustion Wood Heater
Qty 1" Black Fire Hose

2 Animal Cages/Traps

Pallet Jack

Engine Oils & Hand Pump

Hardi Boom Spray 300L

Dynamic Lifter & Garden Products
2 x Valvoline 44 Gallon Drums - Diesel
BP 44 Gallon Drum - Unleaded
Drum Pump & 2 Fuel Nozzles

Qty of Star Pickets

Car Batteries

Qty of Scrap Steel

Qty Copper & Cable Etc.

3 Long Lengths of Gal Piping

Qty Lengths of Black Poly Pipe
Large Qty Fire Wood

Large Steel Gate

Qty Timber/Firewood

Lot
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
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Qty Timber Stakes

Old Trailer Frame

Cast Iron Implement Part
Treller 4'6" Slasher

Rustic Old Implement

Single Furrow Plough

Offset Disc Plough

Assortment of Tractor & Machinery Parts
Rubber Hose

Set of Harrows

Grader Blade

Plough & Parts

Qty Bricks

2 Timber Bridge Posts

Qty Timber Posts

PTO Belt Pulley

Ramps

Asstd Small Rolls of Chicken Wire
2 Rolls of Ringlock Fencing
Roll of Cyclone Mesh

Electrical Fence Tape

Qty Fencing Wire

Qty Barbed Wire

Carry All

Servex Compressor

3 Hydraulic Jack Hammers
Qty Black 1" Fire Hose

Qty Tractor Draw Bars, Tow Hitches Etc.
Wire Spinner

Rustic Wheelbarrow Frame
Ripper

Massey Ferguson Scoop
Petrol Motor

Lifting Jib - Red

Lifting Jib - Old

Rotary Hoe Attachment

Rega Tractor Mount Spray Unit
2 Chain Dogs & Hand Winch
Large Compressor

Roll of Air Hose

Lawn Mower



Lot
145
146

147
148
149
150
151
152

153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

Crommelins 3.5hp Vibrating Plate/ Wacker

2002 Mitsubishi Magna - Auto - Rego
1LIT6MT - 243528KM

Large Concrete Planter

Fuel Tank on Stand

Qty Garden Products, Netting Etc.
Bins & Buckets

Garden Sprayers

Tennis Racquets, Football, Hookey Board
Etc.

Fishing Rods, Rod Holder & Bait Pump
Garden Barrow

Timber Crate & Steel Carry Box
Camping Chairs & Hammocks

Camp Cooking Equipment & Canvas
Hanging Plant Fibre Liners & Baskets
Part Wagon Wheel

Terracotta Pots

Tree Guards, Stakes,Pots & Drip Line
Edilkamin Modulo Baking Oven - New
New Roll of Weed Mat

Plumbing Fittings, Gattic Drain Etc.
Garden Tools & Crow Bar

Qty Gutter Guard

1" Fire Hose on Retractable Reel
Post Rammer

Qty Brushes, Brooms, Mops Etc.

Fire Extinguishers

3 x 44 Gallon Drums

Suction Hose

Pine Edging & Garden Stakes

Dog Kennel

Rega Backpack Sprayer

Water Containers

2 x Wood Splitters

Pallet of Paints & Products

3 Garden Sprayers

Set of 4 New Tyres & Wheels 245/45 ZR18

Qty Fishing Nets Etc
Qualcast Push Mower
2 Scythes

Vintage Bag Trolley

Lot
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

194
195

196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219

220
221
222
223
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3 x Fire Extinguishers

Terracotta Lamps & Bag Zapper
Yanmar Transfer Pump

Daytek Rotary Clothes Line - New in Box
3 Shovels & Crow Bar

Deutscher 6.5hp Garden Mulcher
Homelite Petrol Driven Post Hole Digger
Kuller 6.5hp 3.1kw Generator

Rover 800 Self Propelled Lawn Mower - w
Catcher

McCulloch Line Trimmer

Practical Camper 4 Man Tent -
Green/Orange

Electric Cement Mixer

Pr of Car Ramps

Boat Anchors & Winch

Portable LPG Ring Burners

Tyres & Tubes

Blue Tent

Jerry Cans, Funnels Etc.

Large Storage Box

Cruze Kayak & Paddle

Freedom Camping Northern Tourer Tent
Cast Iron Sink

Tub of Railway Spikes

Old Chaff Cutter Wheel

10ft HV McKay Sunshine Farm Gate
Billabong Pump Head

Pedestrian Crossing Sign & 2 x No
Campfire Signs

Ornamental Cast Iron Garden Plough
Blacksmiths Tongs & Other
Trewhella House Jack

Innamincka Trading Post Camp Oven
1942 Furphy's Farm Water Cart End
Furphy Tank Collar

Cast Iron Camp Oven & Large Boiler

Rustic Old Ornamental
Wheelbarrow/Planter

Iron Candelabra

Steel Wagon Wheel

Pot Belly Stove

Set of Railway Truck Wheels



Lot
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242

243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253

254
255
256
257

258
259
260
261
262

Tub of Railway Spikes

Trewhella Jack

Cast Iron Railway Gate

10 ft HV McKay Sunshine Farm Gate
Appleton Work Lantern

Council Work Lantern

Pr of Glass Float Balls

Set of HV McKay Farm Gate Fittings
Silent Knight Esky

Melting Pot & Ladle

Rustic Cast Iron Hook Spanner
Large Vice

3 Speed Limit Signs

"Women" Sign

Alarm Bell

Cross Cut Saw

Pr of Post Finials

Faux Timber Fire Place/Cabinet

Set of HV McKay Sunshine Farm Gate
Fittings

1943 Tin Ammo Box

Scythe

Cross Cut Saw (no handles)
Tub of Pig Tail Railway Spikes
Quality Lifting Chain

John Deere Farm Implements Enamel Sign

3 Timber Rough Cut Slabs
Pr of Hurricane Lamps

Hi Speed Scooter

2 Hiking Sticks

Peters Ice Cream "The Health Food of a
Nation" Enamel Sign

2 Hurricane Lamps
Huge Antique Butter Churn
Antique Hand Seeder

Antique Cast Iron Gas Soldering/Branding
Iron Stove

Budweiser Display Clock

2 Retro Wall Clocks
Melbourne Water Enamel Sign
Box of Mini Bar Liquor Bottles
Box of Asstd Tools Etc.

Lot
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273

274

275
276
277
278
279

280
281
282
283
284

285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
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Carpenters Vice

Box of CB Radios

GMC 750w Generator

15hp Petrol Motor

Qty Plastic Sorting Trays

Trolley Jack

Box of Power Tools

Genco Bench Grinder

Box of Interesting Collectables

1967 Timber Crate of Old Hand Tools

Wakefield Castrol Embossed One Pint
Bottle with Castrolite Tin Pourer

One Imperial Quart Oil Bottle with Golden
Fleece Motor Oil Tin Pourer

Wall Clock

Qty Collectable Tins

CFA Scanner

Stihl Brushcutter w Accessories

Castrol Grease Tins, Spray Can, Plastic
Bottle & Grease Pump

Cut Off Saw
Expanding Riveter
Land for Wildlife Signs
Vice & Mini Anvil

Collection of Shell & Caltex Tins & Plastic
Bottles Etc.

Southern Comfort Bar Mirror

Laurel Kerosene Timber Crate

Record No.11 Anvil

20 Drawer Workshop Storage Cabinet
Drill Press & Drill Press Sharpener
Dowidat 18" Spanner

Mobilube Vacuum Oil Drum

Valentines Scotch Barrel in Box

Jim Beam Timber Bar Dispenser Display
Arc Welder & Accessories

K'ARCHER Pressure Washer

Mobil Grease Vacuum Oil Tin w Contents
GMC Air Compressor

Joplin Bench Vice

Stihl 044 Chainsaw & Accessories

5 Fishing Reels

Petrol Driven Blower Vac



Lot Lot

302 Box of Lead 343 2 Old Trophies
303 GMC Hedge Trimmer 344 2 Mobil Grease Tins
304 Box of Mini Bar Liquor Bottles 345 Old Funnel & Oil Pourer Tin
305 Tub of Vintage Files 346 Laurel Kerosene Timber Crate
306 RCBS Reloader 347 Old Fly Trap
307 Jack Daniels Mirrored Bar Display Cabinet 348 Skil Circular Saw
308 Nail Puller & Hatchet 349 2 Antique Stone Bottles
309 Makita Mitre Saw 350 Box of Fishing Hooks & Assorted
310 Map of Australia 351 Bosch Reciprocating Saw
311 Crate of Vintage Hand Tools 352 1970's 4 Piece Wall Unit
312 Crate of Antique Bottles 353 3 Sash Clamps
313 Box of Power Tools 354 Johnnie Walker Bar Mirror
314 Box of 5 Fishing Reels 355 Shell Motor Spirit Timber Crate
315 Stag Toolbox w Asstd Tools 356 2 x Shell 20It Drums
316 Jack & Pr of Car Stands 357 Shell Tin & Castrol 1 Gallon Tin
317 Hitachi 14.4v Cordless Drill Kit 358 Homemade Incubator Cabinet
318 Balboa Electric Water Pump 359 2 Drawer Lockable Filing Cabinet
319 Easy Welder w Mask 360 4 Drawer Filing Cabinet
320 Box of Asstd Fishing Items 361 Set of Fence Strainers
321 Antique Key Safe 362 Vintage Flame Proof Fire Alarm
322 Box of Mini Bar Liquor Bottles 363 New Dart Board in Box
323 Pr of Sash Clamps 364 Pr of Work Stands
324 Trunk of Maps & Melways etc. 365 Automatic Level on Tripod
325 Mobility Stroller 366 Buffalo Skull & Horns
326 Easel 367 4 Railway Crossing Signs
327 Roll of Brown Paper 368 Vintage Parking Meter
328 Qty Timber 369 Echo Chainsaw
329 Little Beaver Paint Sprayer 370 Large Timber Spoked Wagon Wheel
330 Vintage Slicer 371 Medium Timber Spoked Wagon Wheel
331 gightingale Electric Water Pump - New in 372 Cast Iron Cauldron
(o)

373 Antique Cast Iron Trough - Long

332 Electric Drill, Angle Grinder, Jigsaw , )
374 Antique Cast Iron Sink

333 9gt Camp Oven New in Box )
375 Automated Watering Bowl

334 Box of Vintage Hand Tools
376 Qty Old Jacks

335 Lead Sinkers & Sinker Moulds
377 2 Cast Iron Wheels on Frame

378 Clothes Line
379 3 Pce Outdoor Setting + Umbrella

336 3 Australian Scene Prints on Boards
337 Brass Jim Beam Wall Sign

338 Retro 8 Pot Syrup Gantry

339 Oil Bottle Carry Crate

380 Outdoor Umbrella

381 2 Sun Lounges
340 Box of Fishing Lures

341 Soda Bottle & Bulbs

382 Sun Dial on Pedestal

i 383 Metal Garden Bench Seat
342 Grippler & Gripples
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Lot
384

385
386
387
388

389

390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398

399
400

401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411

412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421

Cast Iron Water Fountain w Cherub & Fish
Display

Ornamental Cast Iron Water Pump
Female Cast Iron Statue on Pedestal
Vintage Australian Galvanised Tin Bath

Fibreglass Water Fountain w Bird Display
w Pump

Ganesh Fibreglass Water Fountain Figure
w Pump

2 Bird Cages

Canadian Club Sun Lounge

3 Piece Cast Iron Outdoor Setting
Large Stag Fern

Plant in Terracotta Planter
Compost Bin

3 Terracotta Pots & Concrete Pot
16 Bottles of Assorted Red Wines

6 Bottles of Glendon Park 1993 Cabernet
Malbec

17 Bottles of assorted White Wines

4 Bottles of Goundrey 1994 Cabernet
Sauvignon

12 Bottles of St Bernard Red Wines

11 bottles of Assorted Red Wines

10 bottles of Assorted White Wines

8 bottles of Assorted Red Wines

10 bottles of Assorted Sparkling Wines
11 bottles of Assorted Red Wine

A Bay of 14 Stackable Wine Racks

A bay of 12 stackable wine racks

A Bay of 14 Stackable Wine Racks

A Bay of 14 Stackable Wine Racks

Large Double Sided Metal and Timber
Display Wine Rack

Westinghouse Silhouette Fridge Freezer
Fisher & Paykel Single Door Fridge
Fisher & Paykel Upright Freezer

A Large Plant in Terracotta Pot

3 Assorted Plants

2 Wind Chimes

Sun Lounge and Settlers Chair
Gasmate Hooded BBQ

4 Directors Chairs

Bottle of Glendfiddich Scotch Whisky

Lot
422
423

424
425
426
427
428

429

430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437

438
439
440
441
442

443
444

445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454

455
456
457
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Assorted Glass Vases

2 bottles of Quelltaler 1993 Cabernet
Sauvignon

Round Table and 4 chairs
Box of assorted Ligour

Cast Iron Horse Head on Orb
Set of Scales and Weights

Riddoch 1994 Coonawarra Cabernet
Sauvignon

Riddoch 1994 Coonawarra Cabernet
Sauvignon

2 timber bowls

Set of 3 ebonsied elephants

A double drop sided table with drawer

A box of assorted ligour

Cast Iron Horse Head on Orb

Deco Lady & 2 Hounds Bronze Grouping
Whyte & Mackays Special Scotch Whisky

Shield top timber 2 tier hall table (with
repair)

2 Ceramic Wall Chargers

A Large Blue Vase with Peacock Feathers
Boxed Para Port bottling No 104

Two old prints

Late Victorian mother of pearl inlaid timber
cased wall clock (with repair)

Guilt framed beville edged wall mirror

Rare pair of cast iron Australian fire stands
Kangaroo's and Emu's

3 timber walking sticks

2 Australian pottery vases

Quantity of wicker baskets

Large anitque timber metal bound trunk

A Stereo System and Records

A Coffee Table

DVD player etc

Turkish Sultan Hani Woolen rug 3m x 3.6m
A Boxed Para Port bottling no 103

Jim Beam Figural Cowboy Advertisting
Display (Australia)

Royal Doulton 'Rachel' Figurine
A Quanitity of Australian Pennies 1960s

Two Royal Doulton Figurines 'Beth' &
‘Anna’



Lot
458
459

460

461
462
463
464
465

466
467
468
469

470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477

478

479

480

481
482
483

484

485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492

Royal Doulton 'Shirley' Figurine

A Bag of Australian Pennies and Half
Pennies 1950s

Two Royal Doulton Figurines 'Sophie' &
Tess'

Royal Doulton ‘Margaret' Figurine
A Tray of Australian pennies 1940s
Coalport 'The old curiosity shop'
Royal Doulton 'Carolyn’ Figurine

Two Royal Doulton Figurines 'Edith' &
‘Bedtime’

Crystal Display Cabinet
Box of Australian War Related Books
Bottle of Teachers Scotch Whisky

Boxed Tullamore Dew & Boxed Grant's
Whisky

Australian Poetry Books

A Box of Roadmaps etc

Boxed Black Douglas Scotch Whisky
Ceramic Jugs etc

Cutler Roll Top Desk

A Collection of Miniature Dolls

Moran Chesterfield Wingback Library Chair

Sam Horrobin 'Kookaburra's at Lake
Eildon' Watercolour

A Collection of 1970s Australian
Roadmaps with Petrol Advertising

Mahogany 2 Glass Door 2 Blind Door
Bookcase

Bull & Co Battery Operated Railway Style
Clock

Early 1900s Oil Painting of a Stag
Box of Old Prints

Johnnie Walker Blue Label Scotch Whisky
Boxed

Canon Camera with Carry Bag and
Accessories

Jack Daniels Boxed Frank Sinatra Whisky
3 Boxes of Glassware

3 Bar Mats

A Large Pottery Vase

Glenmorangie 10 yo Scotch Whisky

Two side tables

3 pce Lounge Suite

Wedgwood 'Strawberry and Vine' Dinner
Set - 88 piece

Lot
493

494
495
496

497
498
499
500
501
502

503
504
505
506
507

508
509
510
511

512
513

514
515
516
517

518

519
520
521

522
523
524

525
526
527
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Monogrammed Walker and Hall Silver
Plated Cutlery Set

2 Boxes of Liqour
Assortment of Bar Utensils

Chopping Boards, Knife Block, Placemats,
Coasters and Trays

2 Boxes of Pots, Pans & Trays
4 Bottles of Cabernet Sauvignon
Woolen Floor Rug

A Sharp Microwave Oven

5 Bottles of Carbenet Sauvignon

Large Bronze Figure of A Naked Lady with
Bird on Arm

A Quanitity of Edna Walling Books
Zeiss lkon Camera in Case

2 Boxes of Glassware

O Stride 'Riverscene’ Oil Painting

2 Outback Australia Oil Paintings Norma
Kett and Ted Lewis

3 Bottles of Maglieri Red Wines
Orrefors & Royal Doulton Crystal
Heathcote 2009 Shiraz

Victorian Cedar Breakfront Carved Back
Chiffoniere

A Rocking Horse ¢1960's

Turkish Super Kashan Woolen Floor Rug
3m x 4m

H Schiller 'Hanging Rock' Watercolour
2 Boxes of Corks
Impressionist Mother and Daughter Print

H Schiller 'Macedon Ranges Farm House'
Watercolour

Celia Rosser Botanical Print 'Banksia
Verticillata'

Johnnie Walker Ice Bucket
3 Bottles of The Glenlivet Scotch Whisky

Jim Beam Stubby Holders and Coasters,
Bundaberg Rum Stubby Holders, Wild
Turkey Coasters

Double Drop Side Auto Trolley
Two Bottles of St. Remy French Brandy

Ron Muller 'Mellow Morning at Tatong'
Watercolour

4 Bottles of Shiraz
Mirror Backed Cocktail Cabinet

Victorian Mahogany Mirrored Wardrobe



Lot
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535

536

537
538
539
540
541

542
543
544

545
546

547
548
549
550
551
552

553

554

555
556
557
558

559
560

561
562

A Mens Dinner Suit and Tweed Jacket

A Box of Ties, Manbag, Umbrellas

Tub Chair and Timber Frame Chair

Silver Plated Coffee Pots, Sipper and Dish
Braun Camera in Case

A Box of Stamps

A Royal Doulton Maori Scene Display Plate

Wedgwood Jasperware, Cloisonne, Art
Glass

2 Royal Doulton Display Plates 'Banff
National Park Canada'

Bank Notes and Coins

A Mirror Backed Crystal Display Cabinet
5 Bottles of Red Wine

A Lamp Table

Joel Williamson 'Clydesdale’s in the
Padock' Oil Painting on Board

A Box of Gardening Books
Three Piece Wicker Sunroom Set

Doug Sealy 'Evening Shadows Capertree’
Oil on Board

Bronze Deco Figure of A Naked Lady

A Carved and Decorated Bone and Ebony
Walking Stick

Small Victorian Cedar Chiffoniere

Two Beach Scene Watercolours

A Box of Linen

Bronze Figure of A Naked Woman
Johnnie Walker Black Label Whisky in Box

A Four Leaf Clover Lamp Table (Scratches
on Top)

Celia Rosser Botanical Print '‘Banksia
Audax’

Max Sherlock 'Little River' Oil and Pastel
on Board

A Box of Glass Vases etc
A Box of Silverplate
A Box of Cameras, Thermometers ec

Four Drawer Chest and Matching Two
Drawer Bedside Cabinet

Australian Art Books and 3 Prints

Pr Single Beds and Matching Bed Side
Table

Single Bed Manchester and Underlay

2 Boxes of Books

Lot
563
564
565
566
567

568

569
570
571
572
573

574
575
576
577
578
579
580

581

582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
501
592
593
594

595
596
597
598
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A Pair of Lamps

Kids Building Blocks etc
6 Prints and Paintings
A Lamp

Eric Minchin Australian Outback Scene Oil
on Board

Douglas Abbott Aboriginal Scene Oil on
Board

3 European Pictures and Prints
Framed Duck Scene Painting on Linen
7 Prints

Quiality Woolen Floor Rug 6'x4'

Federation Style Double Bed with Mattress
and Base

Set of 4 Egyptian Prints of Linen
Edwardian Towel Rail

3 Boxes of Gardening Books etc

Two Drawer Coffee Table/Bed Stool
Alex Grieve 'Rosebud 1940' Oil on Board
John Mather 'Pioneers Hut 1965'

Box of National Australia Bank Calendars
& Ephemera

Matthew Perceval 'Outback Australia’
Treated Print

3 Bird Prints

Large Framed Lithograph of Sydney 1879
Pair of Lamps

Pair of Bedside Tables

2 boxes of Books

A Box of Postcards

A Variety of Craft and Sewing Items
A Quanity of Coathangers

Assorted Linen

Towel Rail

A Suitcase of Linen

Blue Glass Framed Mirror

Feathertop Queen Size Mattress and Base
with Manchester

A Double Bed Mattress and Base
Double Bed Manchester and Underlays
Tapestries and Print

A Mirrored Dressing Table



